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Cdfa CALIFORMNIA DEPARTMENT OF
FOOD & AGRICULTURE

2015 SFMNP AAA Contacts

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

1 Del Norte, Humboldt

2 Lassen, Modoc, Trinity, Siskiyou, Shasta
3 Butte, Colusa, Glenn, Tehama, Plumas
Nevada, Placer, Sacramento, Sierra, Sutter,

Yolo, Yuba

Marin
San Francisco
Contra Costa

San Mateo
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Alameda
10 SantaClara

11  SanJoaquin

12
Tuolumne

13  San Benito, Santa Cruz

14  Fresno, Madera
15  Kings, Tulare
16  Inyo, Mono

17  San Luis Obispo, Santa Barbara

18  Ventura
19 LA county

20  San Bernardino

21  Riverside
22 Orange
23  San Diego
25  LAcity

26  Lake, Mendocino
27  Sonoma

28 Napa, Solano

29  El Dorado

30  Stanislaus

31 Merced

32 Monterey

33  Kern

Alpine, Amador, Calaveras, Mariposa,

Debby Krzesni

Cathleen Williamson
Nancy Taylor

Julie Tharalson

Michele McCabe
Linda Lau

Doreen Gaedtke
Lorelei Bresler
Tracy Murray
Manuel Altamirano

Barbara Parrish
Tracey Sawyer

Caren Dix

Sandi Martin
Christine Tidwell
Sherrie James
Joyce Ellen Lippman
Patti Jaeger

Denise Ward
Rhonda Neill
Deniece Berry

Mike Dematteo
Wendy Shigenaga
Bertha Hurd

Xuyen Ung

Tracy Repp

Dale Alexander
Tammy Bragg

Jill Erickson

Chris Bobbitt
Kathleen Murray-Phillips

Blanca Reese

707-442-3763 x203

530-233-4438
530-898-6768

916-486-1876 x133

415-473-6947
415-355-6774
925-602-4175
650-573-3415
510-577-1966
408-350-3295
209-468-1422

209-532-6272 x224

831-688-0400 x118

559-600-4405
559-624-8063
760-872-1887
805-925-9554
805-477-7339
213-639-6353
909-891-3930
951-867-3858
714-480-6480
858-495-5695
213-202-5626
707-995-4652
707-565-5982

707-645-1797 x325

530-621-6151
209-525-4611

209-385-7550 x4554

831-883-7511
661-868-1061

dkrzesni@alaa.org

modocseniors@frontiernet.net
ntaylor2@csuchico.edu

jtharalson@a4aa.com

mkmccabe@marincounty.org

linda.lau@sfgov.org

dgaedtke@ehsd.cccounty.us

lbresler@smcgov.org

tmurray@acgov.org

maltamirano@mysourcewise.com

bparrish@sjgov.org

tsawyer@areal2.org

carend@seniorscouncil.org

smartin@fmaaa.org

ctidwell@tularehhsa.org

sjames@inyocounty.us

seniors@KCBX.net

senior.nutrition@ventura.org

dward@css.lacounty.gov

rhonda.neill@hss.sbcounty.gov

dlberry@co.riverside.ca.us

mike.dematteo@occr.ocgov.com

Wendy.Shigenaga@sdcounty.ca.gov

bertha.hurd@Iacity.org

Xung@dss.co.lake.ca.us

trepp@schsd.org
dalea@aaans.org

tammy.bragg@edcgov.us

ericksj@stancounty.com

cbobbitt@hsa.co.merced.ca.us

murrayphillipsk@co.monterey.ca.us

reeseb@co.kern.ca.us
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